
Stone Ground G 26.01 21.88 20.64 23.47 17.67 16.94 126.611 1

Sue Render L49 20.74 19.11 22.77 26.71 21.19 19.88 130.402 1

Kid Ray S 22.03 21.12 24.03 30.52 20.45 20.03 138.183 1

Whiskey Mac S 28.08 21.32 32.71 28.00 24.64 21.43 156.184 2

Dash Caliber SL 34.93 24.37 26.85 32.19 24.82 24.10 167.265 1

Palmetto Traveler GF 21.82 22.34 28.90 36.45 26.62 31.37 167.506 1

Doc Kemm ES 23.01 24.74 37.15 44.39 23.23 23.79 176.317 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 30.04 27.09 32.37 35.50 39.61 29.88 194.498 2

Carolina Yankee SL 35.40 30.30 37.50 42.10 34.12 32.64 212.069 2

Black Mike FCD 30.79 34.22 36.98 46.51 30.29 36.86 215.6510 1

M P Marshall G 46.47 32.26 44.78 42.69 36.59 30.48 233.2711 2

Capt. Cowan GP 42.69 38.91 51.19 48.46 40.96 38.74 260.9512 1

Buck SL 38.30 38.79 54.17 60.41 38.83 41.81 272.3113 3

Frontier Flossy GD 50.08 48.48 46.67 54.58 44.66 67.08 311.5514 1

Stono Bob ES 48.63 54.87 52.88 110.32 86.74 51.18 404.6215 3

Happy Hunter LSS 79.45 56.85 141.61 121.90 57.25 51.96 509.0216 1

Geechee Gunfighters 

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry 
Match Final Overall Results 

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Match 
Final                                   

    

Cat Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 ALIAS

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Grand Patron

Elder Statesman

Silver Senior

Ladies 49'r

Capt. Cowan

Carolina Gray Dawg

Carolina Yankee

Sue Render



Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 30.79

Category
Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Timek

Totals 

Time Match Final

Category: Grand Patron

Capt. Cowan 42.69 38.91 51.19 48.46 40.96 38.74 260.951 12

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 50.08 48.48 46.67 54.58 44.66 67.08 311.551 14

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 23.01 24.74 37.15 44.39 23.23 23.79 176.311 7

Carolina Gray Dawg 30.04 27.09 32.37 35.50 39.61 29.88 194.492 8

Stono Bob 48.63 54.87 52.88 110.32 86.74 51.18 404.623 15

Category: Senior

Kid Ray 22.03 21.12 24.03 30.52 20.45 20.03 138.181 3

Whiskey Mac 28.08 21.32 32.71 28.00 24.64 21.43 156.182 4

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Happy Hunter 79.45 56.85 141.61 121.90 57.25 51.96 509.021 16

Category: Silver Senior

Dash Caliber 34.93 24.37 26.85 32.19 24.82 24.10 167.261 5

Carolina Yankee 35.40 30.30 37.50 42.10 34.12 32.64 212.062 9

Buck 38.30 38.79 54.17 60.41 38.83 41.81 272.313 13

34.22 36.98 46.51 30.29 36.86 215.651 10

Category: Gunfighter

Palmetto Traveler 21.82 22.34 28.90 36.45 26.62 31.37 167.501 6

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 20.74 19.11 22.77 26.71 21.19 19.88 130.401 2

Category: 49'r

Stone Ground 26.01 21.88 20.64 23.47 17.67 16.94 126.611 1

M P Marshall 46.47 32.26 44.78 42.69 36.59 30.48 233.272 11

Final Results by Category



Stone Ground5 26.01
Doc Kemm4 23.01
Kid Ray3 22.03
Palmetto Traveler2 21.82
Sue Render1 20.74

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Palmetto Traveler5 22.34
Stone Ground4 21.88
Whiskey Mac3 21.32
Kid Ray2 21.12
Sue Render1 19.11

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Palmetto Traveler5 28.90
Dash Caliber4 26.85
Kid Ray3 24.03
Sue Render2 22.77
Stone Ground1 20.64

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 32.19
Kid Ray4 30.52
Whiskey Mac3 28.00
Sue Render2 26.71
Stone Ground1 23.47

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Whiskey Mac5 24.64
Doc Kemm4 23.23
Sue Render3 21.19
Kid Ray2 20.45
Stone Ground1 17.67

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 23.79
Whiskey Mac4 21.43
Kid Ray3 20.03
Sue Render2 19.88
Stone Ground1 16.94

Individual Stage Results

Stage Place Stage Number: 1 Stage Time



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Stone Ground g 126.61 21.01 1 0 0 0 26.01 16.88 1 0 0 0 21.88 20.64 0 0 0 0 20.64 23.47 0 0 0 0 23.47 17.67 0 0 0 0 17.67 16.94 0 0 0 0 16.94

2 Sue Render L49 130.40 20.74 0 0 0 0 20.74 19.11 0 0 0 0 19.11 22.77 0 0 0 0 22.77 26.71 0 0 0 0 26.71 21.19 0 0 0 0 21.19 19.88 0 0 0 0 19.88

3 Kid Ray S 138.18 22.03 0 0 0 0 22.03 21.12 0 0 0 0 21.12 24.03 0 0 0 0 24.03 25.52 1 0 0 0 30.52 20.45 0 0 0 0 20.45 20.03 0 0 0 0 20.03

4 Whiskey Mac S 156.18 23.08 1 0 0 0 28.08 21.32 0 0 0 0 21.32 22.71 0 1 0 0 32.71 28.00 0 0 0 0 28.00 24.64 0 0 0 0 24.64 21.43 0 0 0 0 21.43

5 Dash Caliber SL 167.26 29.93 1 0 0 0 34.93 24.37 0 0 0 0 24.37 26.85 0 0 0 0 26.85 32.19 0 0 0 0 32.19 24.82 0 0 0 0 24.82 24.10 0 0 0 0 24.10

6 Palmetto Traveler GF 167.50 21.82 0 0 0 0 21.82 22.34 0 0 0 0 22.34 28.90 0 0 0 0 28.90 31.45 1 0 0 0 36.45 26.62 0 0 0 0 26.62 31.37 0 0 0 0 31.37

7 Doc Kemm ES 176.31 23.01 0 0 0 0 23.01 24.74 0 0 0 0 24.74 32.15 1 0 0 0 37.15 39.39 1 0 0 0 44.39 23.23 0 0 0 0 23.23 23.79 0 0 0 0 23.79

8 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 194.49 30.04 0 0 0 0 30.04 27.09 0 0 0 0 27.09 32.37 0 0 0 0 32.37 35.50 0 0 0 0 35.50 39.61 0 0 0 0 39.61 29.88 0 0 0 0 29.88

9 Carolina Yankee SL 212.06 35.40 0 0 0 0 35.40 30.30 0 0 0 0 30.30 37.50 0 0 0 0 37.50 42.10 0 0 0 0 42.10 34.12 0 0 0 0 34.12 32.64 0 0 0 0 32.64

10 Black Mike FCD 215.65 30.79 0 0 0 0 30.79 29.22 1 0 0 0 34.22 36.98 0 0 0 0 36.98 46.51 0 0 0 0 46.51 30.29 0 0 0 0 30.29 36.86 0 0 0 0 36.86

11 M P Marshall g 233.27 36.47 0 1 0 0 46.47 32.26 0 0 0 0 32.26 39.78 1 0 0 0 44.78 42.69 0 0 0 0 42.69 31.59 1 0 0 0 36.59 30.48 0 0 0 0 30.48

12 Capt. Cowan GP 260.95 42.69 0 0 0 0 42.69 38.91 0 0 0 0 38.91 51.19 0 0 0 0 51.19 48.46 0 0 0 0 48.46 40.96 0 0 0 0 40.96 38.74 0 0 0 0 38.74

13 Buck SL 272.31 38.30 0 0 0 0 38.30 38.79 0 0 0 0 38.79 54.17 0 0 0 0 54.17 55.41 1 0 0 0 60.41 38.83 0 0 0 0 38.83 41.81 0 0 0 0 41.81

14 Frontier Flossy GD 311.55 45.08 1 0 0 0 50.08 48.48 0 0 0 0 48.48 46.67 0 0 0 0 46.67 54.58 0 0 0 0 54.58 44.66 0 0 0 0 44.66 57.08 0 1 0 0 67.08

15 Stono Bob ES 404.62 48.63 0 0 0 0 48.63 49.87 1 0 0 0 54.87 52.88 0 0 0 0 52.88 90.32 4 0 0 0 110.32 56.74 6 0 0 0 86.74 46.18 1 0 0 0 51.18

16 Happy Hunter LSS 509.02 69.45 2 0 0 0 79.45 56.85 0 0 0 0 56.85 136.61 1 0 0 0 141.61 121.90 0 0 0 0 121.90 57.25 0 0 0 0 57.25 51.96 0 0 0 0 51.96

17 Jesse Evans CB 522.74 39.97 0 0 0 0 39.97 49.76 1 0 1 0 64.76 46.22 0 0 0 0 46.22 66.79 1 0 0 0 71.79 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


